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ZHETANG IRONSTANMP AUTO PARTS CO., LTD

ZX plane

ZY plane

XY plane

Frequency (MHz]

Max Value (dBi)

Average (dBI)

Max Value (dBi)

Average (dBi)

Max Value (dBi)

Average (dBi)

2400

2.59

-3.94

2.28

-3.88

-3.97

-6.2

2450

2.58

-4.16

1.11

414

-3.27

-6.52







Manufacture's Name:ZHEJIANG IRONSTAMP AUTO PARTS CO.,LTD
Address:NO.661 Wandong Road, East Area, Automobile and motorcycle Parts
industry base, Tangxia, Ruian, Wenzhou, Zhejiang,China,325204



